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~ 1
-I .

'

••

.

.

...

LICENSE
NUMBER

1 I3"l ' |

11321

11372

111^2!?

115̂

TI87Q

11882

l l o f cU

12115

121 SO

12192

12?^

12356

12368

1240*1

i&kkzz

12^71

12671

12V02

12b91

l^O^l

130U2

13056

13088

13235

13330

13423

13436

T 3ft .Sft

13900

1R02A

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN f NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER OhMBLUE LINE)

G-reer

Greiaer

\
Greenwood

Greene

Griffin

Gradv

Grimm

Grant

Green

Griffin

Greyer sen

Griner

Gr^on

Grant

Grant

Grlner

G™nt

Grapsity

Greene

Grizzle

Graham

Greenway

Graddick

Griffith

Green

Greene

Grandy

Griffin

Grady

Griffin

GIVEN NAME 1

RESIDENCE

Rr-enrifl i^en l

Batesburg, S. C.
^nristina

-Columbia, S. G.

Pearl M.

C.nl u m h l f l , S. H-

Brenaa Kaye
Batesburg, t>. C.

Marian Marie

West Columbians.
Geraldine Moore
Durham, N. C.

Deborah J.
Honkins, S. C*

Sanrtra Lyn

West Columbia, S

Charlie sue F.
Lexington, S. C.

Brenda Kay

LfiYl npton t S* C«

Nora Lee

Lexington, S. C.

Vinn iR Mae

Waterier r S • C •

Nora

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dillard

Danieis

Sanders

Kneece

Corbett
C-

Garrlngton

Flemin

Comnton
C.

^homason

Lollis

Elvers

Mclver

Brown

Ellicottville, M ~X.

Dfibra Lyn

West Columbians.

Carla Evelyn

Cavce, S. C.
Mary Buth

Wagener, S. C.

West Columbia, S.
Annie Lorraine
Columbia, S.C.

Sarah Katherine

Columbia, S.C.
Dorothy Diane
Lexington, 3. C.

Bernic© Gayle
Lexington, S.C.

Cynthia Byrd
West Cola, S.C.
Margaret Jo Ann
West Cola, S.C.

Joan Yvonne
West Cola, S.C.

Prances Louis©
Manhatten, N. Y.

Pricilla Audrey

Lexington,. S.C.
Vance lla Marie
Batesburg, S.C.

Catherine Paulett
Lexington, S.C.

Ka.thle6=>n

Chas,Hats., S.C.

rat-n^n^ .Tgn,*

Lexington, S.C.

VricrkiG Lynn

Frye

C.

Atkinson

Williams

McNutt
C.

Klemy

Glenn

Cornelius

Pearson

Stanley

Woodruff

Johnson

Chitty

Prick

Gantt

e Talbert

Wood

Lane

Smith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Melvin Rudolph.
HicKory Grove, SC

Hamilton R.

Columbia. S. C.

Wallace
West Cola., S.C.

Marion C.
Monetta, S. C.

Billy Garvin

Saaiey, S. C-

William Neetom,Ji
Columbia t S. C-

John M.

Cn1, im™« S. C.

Pftrrv Alrni.Jr.

Cavce. S. C.

Charles W.

Canton, N. C.

David W.

Cavce. S. C*"

Eugene B.
Lexington, S. C.
D6n

Swansea f S. C.

Sari Samuel

ETMrsot tvme f NY
Ahurman Eugene, Ji)

CliftonrJr.
West Cola. tS.C.
James I«rry
Pelion, S. C.

Marshall Leander

WAR*: Coin. ,S.C.

Daniel J.
Columbia, S.C.

John Milton, III
Lexington, S.C.
Charles Edward
Lexington, S.C.

Hollis Elvin
West Cola, S.C.

Jack Ray, Jr.

Cayce, S.C.

Johnie Lay erne
West Cola, S.C.
Larry Alfred

Barnwell, S. C.

Fred, Jr.
Manhatten, ff.Y.

Paul David

Lexington, S. C.

John EArl
Batesburg, S.C.

Arlys Monford,Jr
Clover, S.C.

James Richard
Chas.,Hqts. , S.C.

Bobtiy n^n^

Lexington, s.r

Gl enn Al an

West Columbia

Ag« of
Man

Age of
Woman

22

21

19

10

^*

??

25

^135

.39
38

20

?0

17
16
25
27
20

19
18
18

23
16
52

.IB
16
20

18
21

15
22

T 7
23
U3
19
Ib

3k
23

U7
36

2U
20

19
17
22

20

29
20

19
- JEJ

19
18

18
17

25

24

W
17

24

White
C

Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

N

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2, Date License Issued

Month

_-Jiun
Jun
May

Jun

Jul.
Jul

Aug.
Aug

Dec

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan
Mar

Mar

Apr

Ap-r*

Apr
Apr

Jei
May
Jun
Jun

Sept

Sept

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Mar ,
Mar

Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr

Jun_
Jun
Jul
Jul

Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept

Apr

Apr

Apr

Day

JLQ

11

13

12

J9_
11
10

IV

8
10

10

11

11

12

8

9

22

26

16
18
11
16
-11

18
29
10

2

2?

29

?6
?b
7
8
8
9
20

2S
21
22

29
30
23
2i|

"3
1*

13
Ib1

?n
21

2$

?6
2
3

7
8

4
6

?S

77

Year

19^9
1V69

1969

1969

1969
1969
1969.
1969
1Q6Q
1969
1970

19?0

1970

1970

1Q70
1970
1970

1970

1970
1970

1970
1970

1971

1971

1971
1971

1971

1971

1971

1971
1971

1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

1972

1972

1972
1972
i_1972
1972

197;
197;

L973

1973

1Q73
1073

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

_Jjal.
Jul
Aug

Aug

Dec

Dec
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun

Jul
Jul
Oct
Oct
Nov

Nov

Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan
Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr

Apr

Way
May
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sep

Sept

Dec

Jan
Dec
Dec

Mar
Mar

Majj

May

Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr

_J_un_
Jul
Jul
Jul

sept
Sept

Sept

Sept

A r
May

Apr
May

Day

^
10

12

IP

11

19
IV

12
18
11
11
12

12

Q

3?3
26

26

20

30
19
22

18
18

30

30

10
12

30

7
29
2

18

25

til
13
2c

-

22

22

30
30

21

k
k

22

26

??
5

28

11
3

, 7

18

?S

?R
p

28

?

Year

19&V

1969
1969

1562
1969

JL269
19b9

IB6S
1969
1970
1970
1970

1970

1970
1970

1970
1970
1970
197Cj
1970

1971

1971

1971
1971

1971

1971
1921
1971

1971

1971

1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1973
1973
1973

1972

1972
19?2

1972
1972
1972
1972

1972

1972
1972

1972
197?1 i

1972
1972

197?:
1972

1Q73

1973

1Q73

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Re-u ,W.HaT»T7f=y P 1 nyr\

Leesville. S. G.

C la_ric_e_JL_He ndcix
il. ?. for Se G.Lexingtnn, K . n .

Jeane_t_te R.Swygert
H. P. for Se C*

Clarice H.Hendrix
N. P . ror s. c.
Lexington, S . C.

iiev. James D.Hartle

West Columbia, 3.
°eanette R. Swyger
N. P, for S* C-
-uexington. S. C-
^utia D. Nelson
M. P. for ii. C.
Lfivingt.nn, D. C.

Bev. Barnes R. Grant
West Columbia, S.C.
Clarice H.Hendrix
w. ±*. for 6. 0-

Bev.John T. lastiii

West Columbia, S.

Hev.M. B. Iamb

Lexineton. S. C.

H. Hay tiam
Probate Judge

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge -,
L.PXingr.n'n , «3 . L, .

Hev. Willie S. Crom
Lexington County

Rev. Marvin Atkinsc

Lexington County,

Clyde W-^humpert
N. P. for g. C.

Rev.Lonnle H. °hul

Lexington County

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge

Rev Charles W. Woe

Richland Cty, S .C,
H. Ray Ham
frobste Judge
Lexington Ctv. S.C
H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge
Lexington Cty. S.C

H. Ray Ham
FroDate Judge
T-fixington Cty, S.C-

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge _ _Lexington Cty, S.C
Rev , Lonnie H. Shul

Lexington Cty, S.C

R«V Tsiah Williams

Richland Cty, S.C.

R-e.vl£»"iXDv Montgomei

Lexi ngton Hty , S. (

REMARKS

f Jr«

v

_

consent of parents

Viola S. ^otBpton

;er
c.

Consent of mother

^eraldine L. Padgett

2rf3r. Consent of fat
James E. Grant, 3;

i
S.C.

consent of Mother

Geraldine Padgett

., "Consent of mother
Eugenia B. Grant

drow

consent of Father
.Johnson Graddick
., Jr.

, Si*.

v consent of Mother
Sara A. Greene

Wm. R- West, Jr. (R6v)
Lexington Cnty.

Re v . n . M . Ta Th^ ri-

Lexingt-nn Co.

^RC^Y". iTnTin F.Fis^h0

Berkeley Co_

D«i>- W TT .~Cf*ffi-na-\-

i 1Q7^ T.e-x"inrrton . Co.

Parents consent
Winifred M. Griff in

;

ier
k

-


